Project Summary: M

ayfair Court

Narrative Description of Project:

Reconstructed french

drain.

2018-604 / Mayfair Court Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5
FDRECON / French Drain - Reconstructed 30.0
HAUL / Hauling 17.0
UTLOC / Utility locates 0.5
2018-604 / Mayfair Court Sub Total 48.0
Grand Total 48.0

Before

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Labor
Cost
$10.90
$607.80
$367.83
$12.35
$998.88
$998.88

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$85.54
$150.78
$0.00
$236.32
$236.32

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 04/26/18-05/17/18

Material Contractor

Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$763.96 $0.00
$682.79 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,446.76  $0.00
$1,446.76 $0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$376.50
$72.10
$6.62
$455.22
$455.22

Total
Cost
$10.90
$1,833.80
$1,273.50
$18.97
$3,137.17
$3,137.17




Reconstructed french
drains.
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